
Luxembourg Orienteering Weekend - Forest Middle Distance
Luxembourg Bambësch 23.10.2021

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Nathalie BERLINGER
OL Regio Wil
Course : Veteran Women (D40-54)
Distance : 3900m (Climbing 165m)
Time : 0:41:46 (10'43"/km)

3/40 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Aline HERMANS 0:32:41
2. Daniela ZSCHÄCKEL 0:39:27

1. 163 00:01:35 166m 9'32"/km
2. 165 00:07:56 00:09:31 498m 15'56"/km
3. 141 00:01:54 00:11:25 199m 9'33"/km
4. 142 00:01:15 00:12:40 133m 9'24"/km
5. 143 00:03:15 00:15:55 319m 10'11"/km
6. 145 00:03:42 00:19:37 411m 9'00"/km
7. 146 00:01:11 00:20:48 114m 10'23"/km
8. 147 00:01:23 00:22:11 135m 10'15"/km
9. 148 00:03:15 00:25:26 285m 11'24"/km

10. 149 00:02:39 00:28:05 193m 13'44"/km
11. 154 00:03:49 00:31:54 263m 14'31"/km
12. 155 00:03:53 00:35:47 404m 9'37"/km
13. 156 00:02:57 00:38:44 384m 7'41"/km
14. 100 00:02:25 00:41:09 242m 9'59"/km
15. 999 00:00:37 00:41:46 153m 4'02"/km
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